Purchasg
Investment Description Date
Securitles:
Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21
Plains State Bank 12/17/21
Community Bank 07/19/19
Texas Bank 09/15/22
First National Bank 09/30/22

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
FFB-Cisco
LOGIC
Lone Star

Rate

0.250%
0.300%
2.000%
3.350%
3.750%

0.25%
1.50%
3.93%
3.74%

Yield  Maturity Date

0.250%
0.300%
2.000%
3.350%
3.750%

0.25%
1.50%
3.93%
3.74%

12/21/22
06/22/23
01/19/23
09/16/24
09/30/25

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Matyrity, Deferred Beginning.  Changesin  Ending Market
Amount Cost Bremium Book Valua Market Value Market Value Vaiue
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
$150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
$50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 £50,000.00
$175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
$175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
700,000.00
$3,506.86
$2,592,868.99
$417,026.56
$892,621.50

$3,906,023.91

$4,606,023.91

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.
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Audra Taylor, Investmerk Qificer



Investment Description

Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Texas Bank
First National Bank

Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-0ll
Ameriprise MM
Lone Star

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Local Fund
Far Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

han in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market  Ending Market
Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Value

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00
09/30/22 3.750% 3.750% 09/30/25 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $120,000.00
$143,000.00
1.50% 1.50% $43,457.40
0.25% 0.25% $3,506.86
3.74% 3.74% $434,574.61
$481,538.87
$624,538.87
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Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 3.93%
Lone Star 3.74%

=
ol
=%

3.93%
3.74%

Maturity
Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022
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Deferred

Premium

Book Value

$30,711.47
$10,544.54

$41,256.01

Beginning
Market
Value

Changes Ending
in Market Market
Value Value



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Beginning  Changes in
Purchase Maturit Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value  Market Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00
$2,600.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
$2,600.00
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
First National Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-0 & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date

09/30/22

Rate

3.750%

0.25%
1.50%
1.50%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Changes in
Maturity Maturi Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

3.750% 09/30/25 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

0.25%
1.50%
1.50%
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$0.00 $55,000.00
$55,000.00

$0.00
$230,132.85
_$2,060,994.21
$2,291,127.06

f

225346!127.06



CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beaginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00
Plains State Bank 12/17/21 0.300% 0.300% 06/22/23 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 %$100,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 $34,200.00

Savings/Pools:

LOGIC 3.93% 3.93%
Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25%
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%
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$179,200.00

$52,146.46

$0.00
$27,656.74
$79,803.20

§259,003.20



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank
Beal Bank
Texas Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

07/19/19
12/08/21
09/15/22

Rate

2.000%
0.250%
3.350%

0.25%
3.93%
1.50%

Yield

2.000%
0.250%
3.350%

0.25%
3.93%
1.50%

Maturity

Date

01/19/23
12/21/22
09/16/24

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Menths Ended

November 30, 2022

Maturity

Amount

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00
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Deferred
Premium Book Value

$0.00 $50,000.00
$0.00 $55,000.00
$0.00 _ $86,000.00

$191,000.00

$0.00
$165,715.02
$24,374.65
$190,089.67

$381,089.67

Changes in
Beginning Market
Market Value Value

Ending
Market Value



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Beginning Ending_
Purchase Maturity ~ Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $40,000.00 %$40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00
Texas Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $19,900.00 $19,900.00

$0.00 _ $19,900.00

$59,900.00

0.25% 0.25% $0.00
3.93% 3.93% $48,186.45
1.50% 1.50%

$8,430.55
$56,617.00

$116,517.00
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Purchase
Investment Description Date
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Plains State Bank 12/17/21
Texas Bank 09/15/22

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Rate

0.300%
3.350%

0.25%
3.93%
1.50%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

November 30, 2022

Chanags in
Maturity  Maturity Deferred Beqginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value  Value  Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

0.300% 06/22/23 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
3.350% 09/16/24 $6,500.00 $6,500.00

0.25%
3.93%
1.50%
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$0.00 $50,000.00
$0.00 $6,500.00

$56,500.00

$0.00
$15,699.91
$11,308.13

$27,008.04

$83,508.04



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022

Beginning. Changes Ending

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date ate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Beal Bank 12/08/21 0.250% 0.250% 12/21/22 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00
Texas Bank 09/15/22 3.350% 3.350% 09/16/24 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 _ $2,800.00

$12,800.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.25% 0.25% $0.00
LOGIC 3.93% 3.93% $3,823.32
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%

_$1,828.63
$5,651.95

$18,451.95
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B, Owen-0il)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-{(WTU Schalarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-0il}
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memarial)
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)
FFB-Cisco{Woody Memorial)
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco{Ernma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)
Lone Star {Doss Scholarship)

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2022
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Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred

Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value
3.93% 3.93% $54,739.82

3.93% 3.93% $11,732.20

3.93% 3.93% $19,938.34

3.93% 3.93% $2,593.91

3.93% 3.93% $11,739.66
$100,743.93

1.50% 1.50% $101,245.80

1.50% 1.50% $13,067.39

1.50% 1.50% $481.06

1.50% 1.50% $2,223.62

1.50% 1.50% $1,212.65

1.50% 1.50% $30,171.73

1.50% 1.50% $10,714.89

1.50% 1.50% %$707.46

1.50% 1.50% $24,861.23

3.74% 3.74% $447,502.35

$632,188.18

$732,932.11

Beaginning Changes
in_Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



