### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Beal Bank Plains State Bank Community Bank Texas Bank First National Bank	12/08/21 12/17/21 07/19/19 09/15/22 09/30/22	0.250% 0.300% 2.000% 3.350% 3.750%	0.250% 0.300% 2.000% 3.350% 3.750%	12/21/22 06/22/23 01/19/23 09/16/24 09/30/25	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco LOGIC Lone Star		0.25% 1.50% 3.93% 3.74%	0.25% 1.50% 3.93% 3.74%				=	\$3,506.86 \$2,592,868.99 \$417,026.56 \$892,621.50 \$3,906,023.91 \$4,606,023.91			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

										Changes in	_	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		Deferred		Beginning	Market	Ending Market	
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	Yield	Date	Amount	Cost	Premium	Book Value	Market Value	Value	Value	
Securities:	<del></del>											
				•	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
				:				, , , , , , ,				
Certificates of Deposit:												
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.00	\$23,000.00				
First National Bank				09/30/25	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$120,000.00				
				,,	<i>4 f</i> · · · · · ·	7-2-0,000100	40.00	\$143,000.00				
							-	42 (3)303.00				
Savings/Pools:												
FFB-Cisco-Oil		1.50%	1.50%					\$43,457.40				
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$3,506.86				
Lone Star		3.74%	3.74%					\$434,574.61				
								4.51,571101				
							-	\$481,538.87				
							-	¥ 101,330.07				
								\$624,538.87				
								402 .,000.07				

# CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		3.93%	3.93%				\$30,711.47			
Lone Star		3.74%	3.74%				\$10,544.54			
						=	\$41,256.01			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
				=	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,600.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%				-	\$0.00			
							=	\$2,600.00			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> Market Value
				•	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit: First National Bank	09/30/22	3.750%	3.750%	09/30/25	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00 <u> </u>	\$55,000.00 \$55,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise FFB-Cisco-O & M FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.25% 1.50% 1.50%	0.25% 1.50% 1.50%				-	\$0.00 \$230,132.85 \$2,060,994.21 \$2,291,127.06 \$2,346,127.06			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		<u>Deferred</u>		<u>Beginning</u>	Market	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cortificate of Deposits											
Certificate of Deposit:	12/22/21	0.05004	0.0500								
Beal Bank				12/21/22		\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00			
Plains State Bank	12/17/21	0.300%	0.300%	06/22/23	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00			
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,200.00			
								\$179,200.00			
							,		•		
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		2 0.20%	2 020/					AFD 146 46			
		3.93%	3.93%					\$52,146.46			
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$0.00			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$27,656.74			
								\$79,803.20			
								\$259,003.20			
							:	4233,003.20			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

										<u>Changes in </u>	-
	<u>Purchase</u>			<u>Maturity</u>	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	<u>Market</u>	<u>Ending</u>
Investment Description	Date	Rate	Yield	Date	Amount	Cost	Premium	Book_Value	Market Value	Value	Market Value
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Community Bank	07/19/19	2.000%	2.000%	01/19/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
Beal Bank	12/08/21	0.250%	0.250%	12/21/22	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00			
Texas Bank	09/15/22	3.350%	3.350%	09/16/24	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$0.00	\$86,000.00			
	,,			,,	, , · · ·	,,		\$191,000.00	•		
Savings/Pools:								7000,000	•		
Ameriprise MM		0.25%	0.25%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		3.93%	3.93%					\$165,715.02			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$24,374.65			
								\$190,089.67	•		
							•	1	,		
								\$381,089.67			
							:	7	ł .		

## CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Beal Bank Texas Bank					\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,900.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.25% 3.93% 1.50%	0.25% 3.93% 1.50%				-	\$0.00 \$48,186.45 \$8,430.55 \$56,617.00			
							=	\$116,517.00			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> Market Value
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Plains State Bank Texas Bank	12/17/21 09/15/22	0.300% 3.350%		06/22/23 09/16/24	\$50,000.00 \$6,500.00	\$50,000.00 \$6,500.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$50,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$56,500.00	-		
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.25% 3.93% 1.50%	0.25% 3.93% 1.50%				-	\$0.00 \$15,699.91 \$11,308.13 \$27,008.04			
								\$83,508.04			

# CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	<u>Book Value</u>	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Beal Bank Texas Bank				12/21/22 09/16/24	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$12,800.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.25% 3.93% 1.50%	0.25% 3.93% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$3,823.32 \$1,828.63 \$5,651.95			
								\$18,451.95			

### CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended November 30, 2022

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools: LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		3.93%	3.93%					\$54,739.82			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		3.93%	3.93%					\$11,732.20			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)		3.93%	3.93%					\$19,938.34			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)			3.93%					\$2,593.91			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		3.93%	3.93%					\$11,739.66			
								\$100,743.93			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.50%	1.50%					\$101,245.80			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$13,067.39			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship) FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		1.50% 1.50%						\$481.06			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$2,223.62 \$1,212.65			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$30,171.73			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		1.50%	1.50%					\$10,714.89			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		1.50%	1.50%					\$707.46			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)			1.50%					\$24,861.23			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		3.74%	3.74%					\$447,502.35			
9							-	\$632,188.18			
								\$732,932.11			